ciation or Incorporation of said company be amended so that the same | 

! as amended shall read as follows: 4 
i 

ARTICLE III. i 

The capital stock of said corporation shall be Two Hundred | | 
- Fifty Thousand Dollars, ($250000.00), and thé same shall consist of init 

two thousand five hundred, (2500) shares, each of which shares shall 
be of the face or par value of One Hundred Dollars, ($100.00). 

' (Signed) W. D. Richards." Hi 

Adopted. | 

' Voted that the secretary be instructed to prepare the i 

necessary certificates to be recorded in the register's office and A